

## Pachet piese

I.D.: 96758261

---

Data publicarii	30.04.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.313,44 RON - 1.313,44 RON

---

Descriere: Pachet piese 1 ULEI CAST.15W40 CRB MULTI. 20L. 1.000 428.57 428.57 81.43 2 ULEI V.TRANSROIL T140 4L 1.000 46.22 46.22 8.78 3 ULEI V.HIDROIL H46 20L 1.000 168.07 168.07 31.93 4 POMPA ALIM.R 0840004003 1.000 71.43 71.43 13.57 5 PREFILTRU MOTORINA 60/100-40 1.000 71.43 71.43 13.57 6 MANOM.PRES.ULEI U650 UTB101.65.131 1.000 39.50 39.50 7.50 7 CONT.R+S CHEI 02045.BK64026 1.000 26.89 26.89 5.11 8 CUTIE SIG.FUZ.BORD PLATE 1.000 20.17 20.17 3.83 9 RELEU TENS.12V 1411A 1.000 32.77 32.77 6.23 10 SET PAPUCI ELECTRICI M+T CU IZOLATIE DISBC88 4.000 2.94 11.76 2.24 11 BUTON PORN.U650 1224 1.000 15.13 15.13 2.87 12 COMUT.FAR CEATA R+S 11001 DISSS61 1.000 11.76 11.76 2.24 13 COMUT.FAR CEATA R+S 96361 DISSF89 1.000 10.92 10.92 2.08 14 COMUT.SEMN. R+S DIR.96510 1.000 30.25 30.25 5.75 15 PORTPERIE R+S ALT.1110502 U 1.000 20.17 20.17 3.83 16 BEC SEMN.12V 21W HELLA 8GA002073-121 4.000 1.68 6.72 1.28 17 BEC NR 12V R5W HELLA 8GA002071121 4.000 1.26 5.04 0.96 18 REL.SEMN.U650 12V 4241A 1.000 23.53 23.53 4.47 19 LAMPA SEMN.U650 FA.LSF-3/AD12. 2.000 21.01 42.02 7.98 20 COMUT.LUMINI F.R.DISSP51 1.000 12.61 12.61 2.39 21 FAR TIR HAL.PR.BK69003F 2.000 40.34 80.67 15.33 22 LAMPA SEMN.712224-2 2.000 28.57 57.14 10.86 23 CUREA TRANSMISIE 8PK1570 1.000 80.67 80.67 15.33 Pentru informatii suplimentare va stam la dispozitie la numarul de telefon: 0741 244 244 - Cristina Mail: railex\_piese@yahoo.com Web: www.railex.ro

---